
Platz Gau Vork. Rückk. Finale Gesamt

1 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 3107 3093 1551 7751
2 Donau-Ries 3077 3071 1555 7703
3 Mindelheim 3072 3092 1528 7692
4 Memmingen 3094 3061 1530 7685
5 Allgäu 3083 3072 1511 7666
6 Augsburg 3054 3036 1500 7590
7 Türkheim 3029 3019 1523 7571
8 Wertingen 3026 3013 1506 7545
9 Rothtalgau 3037 3031 1476 7544

10 Lech-Wertach 3033 3002 1486 7521
11 Donau-Brenz-Egau 2983 2993 - 5976
12 Oberallgäu 2986 2990 - 5976
13 Ottobeuren 3001 2973 - 5974
14 Krumbach 2952 2974 - 5926
15 Neu-Ulm 2917 2956 - 5873
16 Babenhausen 2936 2936 - 5872
17 Westallgäu 2916 2921 - 5837
18 Iller-Illertissen 2868 2948 - 5816
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Rang Name / Vorname Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges Finale St. Rg.

1 Schugg Nicole Memmingen 99 98 98 100 395 101,7 3
2 Kögl Michaela Türkheim 99 98 99 99 395 101,2 6
3 Riedel Barbara Donau-Ries 96 99 100 99 394 102,1 2
4 Stich Verena Mindelheim 98 99 96 100 393 98,3 7
5 Angeli Susanne Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 99 97 98 99 393 102,9 1
6 Liedl Monika Donau-Ries 98 96 99 99 392 101,3 5
7 Gerstmeier Kathrin Donau-Ries 99 96 97 98 390 101,5 4
8 Choquette Cornelia Lech-Wertach 98 97 97 98 390 n.a.

9 Steinle Birgit Memmingen 98 96 97 96 387 96,9 8
10 Martin Alexandra Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 98 97 96 96 387
11 Vanek Sabrina Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 98 98 97 94 387
12 Dorn Maria Allgäu 96 97 94 98 385
13 Lacher Verena Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 97 94 96 97 384
14 Geggenmos Anita Türkheim 98 96 97 93 384
15 Deisenhofer Michaela Wertingen 94 97 98 94 383
16 Gschwilm Cornelia Mindelheim 97 93 95 96 381
17 Vogt Karolin Türkheim 96 95 94 96 381
18 Kloos Sarah Allgäu 93 97 97 94 381
19 Hänßler Ramona Memmingen 97 94 97 93 381
20 Steinle Monika Augsburg 96 95 95 94 380
21 Hintermeier Sabrina Donau-Ries 98 95 94 92 379
22 Müller Ulrike Mindelheim 95 93 95 95 378
23 Schaller Manuela Augsburg 93 93 94 97 377
24 Ott Stefanie Rothtal 95 94 94 94 377
25 Meyer Alexandra Augsburg 95 95 93 94 377
26 Pöhlmann Martina Rothtal 96 95 92 94 377
27 Klaus Simone Mindelheim 91 95 93 97 376
28 Scherer Barbara Wertingen 92 94 95 95 376
29 Jaumann Sarah Wertingen 95 93 92 94 374
30 Gieß Sabine Wertingen 93 91 94 95 373
31 Kiechle Michaela Allgäu 97 93 92 91 373
32 Kloos Teresa Allgäu 89 97 95 91 372
33 Joachim Sonja Lech-Wertach 89 96 92 90 367
34 Metzeler Stephanie Memmingen 92 93 94 88 367
35 Baur Carina Augsburg 92 90 94 90 366
36 Mayr Sabine Lech-Wertach 90 92 93 90 365
37 Schweinberger Simone Lech-Wertach 94 89 89 92 364
38 Hienle Sigrun Türkheim 88 90 92 93 363
39 Wegele Maria Rothtal 93 93 89 88 363
40 Gunzenhauser Gabriele Rothtal 92 91 89 87 359

Bezirkspokal-Endkampf 2015

Luftgewehr Einzelrangliste



Rang Snr Name / Vorname Gau Teiler

1 132 Vogt Karolin Türkheim 4,7
2 149 Metzeler Stephanie Memmingen 4,7
3 137 Pöhlmann Martina Rothtal 7,2
4 158 Martin Alexandra Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 11,0
5 150 Hänßler Ramona Memmingen 16,7
6 124 Stich Verena Mindelheim 19,2
7 121 Hintermeier Sabrina Donau-Ries 21,1
8 120 Riedel Barbara Donau-Ries 21,8
9 123 Liedl Monika Donau-Ries 23,1

10 127 Gschwilm Cornelia Mindelheim 23,3
11 126 Müller Ulrike Mindelheim 23,8
12 130 Jaumann Sarah Wertingen 26,2
13 122 Gerstmeier Kathrin Donau-Ries 26,7
14 141 Steinle Monika Augsburg 29,2
15 153 Kiechle Michaela Allgäu 29,6
16 159 Vanek Sabrina Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 30,0
17 147 Mayr Sabine Lech-Wertach 32,6
18 135 Geggenmos Anita Türkheim 34,1
19 131 Scherer Barbara Wertingen 39,6
20 156 Angeli Susanne Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 41,6
21 136 Ott Stefanie Rothtal 43,0
22 138 Wegele Maria Rothtal 44,7
23 152 Dorn Maria Allgäu 45,1
24 133 Kögl Michaela Türkheim 46,4
25 145 Choquette Cornelia Lech-Wertach 51,0
26 142 Schaller Manuela Augsburg 51,1
27 157 Lacher Verena Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 55,7
28 128 Gieß Sabine Wertingen 65,7
29 140 Baur Carina Augsburg 69,2
30 146 Joachim Sonja Lech-Wertach 75,3
31 154 Kloos Sarah Allgäu 76,6
32 151 Steinle Birgit Memmingen 78,6
33 134 Hienle Sigrun Türkheim 81,9
34 148 Schugg Nicole Memmingen 85,8
35 143 Meyer Alexandra Augsburg 86,8
36 125 Klaus Simone Mindelheim 88,6
37 155 Kloos Teresa Allgäu 90,9
38 129 Deisenhofer Michaela Wertingen 91,2
39 139 Gunzenhauser Gabriele Rothtal 111,1
40 144 Schweinberger Simone Lech-Wertach 125,5

Bezirkspokal - Endkampf 2015

Luftgewehr Punkt



Rang Snr Name / Vorname Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges. Mannschaft

120 Riedel Barbara Donau-Ries 96 99 100 99 394
121 Hintermeier Sabrina Donau-Ries 98 95 94 92 379
122 Gerstmeier Kathrin Donau-Ries 99 96 97 98 390
123 Liedl Monika Donau-Ries 98 96 99 99 392

156 Angeli Susanne Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 99 97 98 99 393
157 Lacher Verena Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 97 94 96 97 384
158 Martin Alexandra Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 98 97 96 96 387
159 Vanek Sabrina Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 98 98 97 94 387

148 Schugg Nicole Memmingen 99 98 98 100 395
149 Metzeler Stephanie Memmingen 92 93 94 88 367
150 Hänßler Ramona Memmingen 97 94 97 93 381
151 Steinle Birgit Memmingen 98 96 97 96 387

124 Stich Verena Mindelheim 98 99 96 100 393
125 Klaus Simone Mindelheim 91 95 93 97 376
126 Müller Ulrike Mindelheim 95 93 95 95 378
127 Gschwilm Cornelia Mindelheim 97 93 95 96 381

132 Vogt Karolin Türkheim 96 95 94 96 381
133 Kögl Michaela Türkheim 99 98 99 99 395
134 Hienle Sigrun Türkheim 88 90 92 93 363
135 Geggenmos Anita Türkheim 98 96 97 93 384

152 Dorn Maria Allgäu 96 97 94 98 385
153 Kiechle Michaela Allgäu 97 93 92 91 373
154 Kloos Sarah Allgäu 93 97 97 94 381
155 Kloos Teresa Allgäu 89 97 95 91 372

128 Gieß Sabine Wertingen 93 91 94 95 373
129 Deisenhofer Michaela Wertingen 94 97 98 94 383
130 Jaumann Sarah Wertingen 95 93 92 94 374
131 Scherer Barbara Wertingen 92 94 95 95 376

140 Baur Carina Augsburg 92 90 94 90 366
141 Steinle Monika Augsburg 96 95 95 94 380
142 Schaller Manuela Augsburg 93 93 94 97 377
143 Meyer Alexandra Augsburg 95 95 93 94 377

144 Schweinberger Simone Lech-Wertach 94 89 89 92 364
145 Choquette Cornelia Lech-Wertach 98 97 97 98 390
146 Joachim Sonja Lech-Wertach 89 96 92 90 367
147 Mayr Sabine Lech-Wertach 90 92 93 90 365

136 Ott Stefanie Rothtal 95 94 94 94 377
137 Pöhlmann Martina Rothtal 96 95 92 94 377
138 Wegele Maria Rothtal 93 93 89 88 363
139 Gunzenhauser Gabriele Rothtal 92 91 89 87 359

Bezirkspokal-Endkampf 2015

Luftgewehr
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Rang Snr Name / Vorname Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges. Mannschaft Blattl

1 120 Riedel Barbara Donau-Ries 96 99 100 99 394 21,8

121 Hintermeier Sabrina Donau-Ries 98 95 94 92 379 21,1

122 Gerstmeier Kathrin Donau-Ries 99 96 97 98 390 26,7

123 Liedl Monika Donau-Ries 98 96 99 99 392 1555 23,1

2 124 Stich Verena Mindelheim 98 99 96 100 393 19,2

125 Klaus Simone Mindelheim 91 95 93 97 376 88,6

126 Müller Ulrike Mindelheim 95 93 95 95 378 23,8

127 Gschwilm Cornelia Mindelheim 97 93 95 96 381 1528 23,3

3 128 Gieß Sabine Wertingen 93 91 94 95 373 65,7

129 Deisenhofer Michaela Wertingen 94 97 98 94 383 91,2

130 Jaumann Sarah Wertingen 95 93 92 94 374 26,2

131 Scherer Barbara Wertingen 92 94 95 95 376 1506 39,6

4 132 Vogt Karolin Türkheim 96 95 94 96 381 4,7

133 Kögl Michaela Türkheim 99 98 99 99 395 46,4

134 Hienle Sigrun Türkheim 88 90 92 93 363 81,9

135 Geggenmos Anita Türkheim 98 96 97 93 384 1523 34,1

5 136 Ott Stefanie Rothtal 95 94 94 94 377 43,0

137 Pöhlmann Martina Rothtal 96 95 92 94 377 7,2

138 Wegele Maria Rothtal 93 93 89 88 363 44,7

139 Gunzenhauser Gabriele Rothtal 92 91 89 87 359 1476 111,1

6 140 Baur Carina Augsburg 92 90 94 90 366 69,2

141 Steinle Monika Augsburg 96 95 95 94 380 29,2

142 Schaller Manuela Augsburg 93 93 94 97 377 51,1

143 Meyer Alexandra Augsburg 95 95 93 94 377 1500 86,8

7 144 Schweinberger Simone Lech-Wertach 94 89 89 92 364 125,5

145 Choquette Cornelia Lech-Wertach 98 97 97 98 390 51,0

146 Joachim Sonja Lech-Wertach 89 96 92 90 367 75,3

147 Mayr Sabine Lech-Wertach 90 92 93 90 365 1486 32,6

8 148 Schugg Nicole Memmingen 99 98 98 100 395 85,8

149 Metzeler Stephanie Memmingen 92 93 94 88 367 4,7

150 Hänßler Ramona Memmingen 97 94 97 93 381 16,7

151 Steinle Birgit Memmingen 98 96 97 96 387 1530 78,6

9 152 Dorn Maria Allgäu 96 97 94 98 385 45,1

153 Kiechle Michaela Allgäu 97 93 92 91 373 29,6

154 Kloos Sarah Allgäu 93 97 97 94 381 76,6

155 Kloos Teresa Allgäu 89 97 95 91 372 1511 90,9

10 156 Angeli Susanne Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 99 97 98 99 393 41,6

157 Lacher Verena Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 97 94 96 97 384 55,7

158 Martin Alexandra Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 98 97 96 96 387 11,0

159 Vanek Sabrina Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 98 98 97 94 387 1551 30,0

Bezirkspokal-Endkampf 2015

Luftgewehr


